The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101 MAYOR & COUNCIL Director: KOOIKER, SAM

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL PO752707 ORDINANCE EDITING 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4225 18.72
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751967 Parking Fee 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 21.00
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751967 Milage Reimbursement 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 28.85
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0O751967 Air Fare - Travel 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 671.60
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751967 Baggage 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 50.00
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751967 Car Rental 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 76.16
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0O751967 Fuel 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 22.31
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751967 Motel Room - 2 nights 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 69.08
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751968 Hotel 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 186.96
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751968 Air Fare 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 400.10
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751968 Luggage 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 50.00
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751968 Car Rental 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 107.49
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751968 DIA Parking Fee 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 28.00
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751968 Fuel - Rental Car 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 17.65
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751968 Cab Fare 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 10.74
V0054589 BARNETT, DONALD V. P0751968 Departure Fee 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 7.00
V0076915 BLACK HILLS P0O753062 MBR MTG - Vaentines Day Socia 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 25.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY PO752705 TEAM 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4270 60.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753704 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 70.82
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID P0O753702 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 57.70
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0752660 1895769 MAR12 PHONE,LD 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4281 49.42
V0465992 KOOIKER, SAM P0751969 MEAL-PIERRE 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4273 5.00
V0593135 NATIONAL LEAGUE OF P0O752333 NLC / State L eaue-Dues 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4292 4,646.00
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0753402 10/1/11-12/31/11 CSAC SIGNS 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 22.02
V0908400 WATERTREE INC P0752308 Water - 2x 5 gd 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4263 11.50
V0908400 WATERTREE INC P0O752308 CORR COST WATER/DUPINV INCL 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4263 -17.25
V0908400 WATERTREE INC P0752308 Water- 3x 5 gal 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4263 17.25
V0908400 WATERTREE INC PO753127 Water 5 GAL exchange 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4263 17.25
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS  P0752021 paper, valuet, We 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 34.40

Cost Center: 0101 Total: 6,764.77

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105 GISMAPPING Director: BARBIER, JEFF
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS P0O753141 SHARP M X700 BW COPIER MAR12  3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0105-4253 0.78
V0235100 ESRIINC PO747595 Small Government Term Enterpri 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0105-4295 50,000.00
V0235100 ESRIINC PO747595 ArcPad Small Government Enterp 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0105-4295 1,000.00
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0O752660 1895769 MAR12 PHONE 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0105-4281 24.68
Cost Center: 0105 Total: 51,025.46
AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council 03/29/2012
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106 ATTORNEY Director: LANDEEN, JOEL

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL PO752707 ORDINANCE EDITING 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4225 37.43
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY PO752705 TEAM 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4270 60.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753704 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 28.38
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753702 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 212
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0752660 1895769 MAR12 PHONE,LD 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4281 27.70
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE P0752284 monthly file storage fee 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 22.01
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS  P0752276 phone stands 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 32.36

Cost Center: 0106 Total: 210.00

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
Tracy Davis

03/29/2012
13:56:13



The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108 PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS Director: TECH, DALE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL PO752707 ORDINANCE EDITING 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4225 112.29
V0021152 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKSP0752193 ADJ 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4292 -120.00
V0021152 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKSP0752193 DUES-WOLTERSTORFF T 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4292 20.00
V0021152 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKSP0752193 DUES-TECH D 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4292 20.00
V0021152 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKSP0752193 DUES-COON, D 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4292 20.00
V0021152 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKSP0752193 DUES-JOHNSON, R 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4292 20.00
V0021152 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKSP0752193 DUES-TITUS, S 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4292 20.00
V0021152 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKSP0752193 DUES-SCHROEDER, K 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4292 20.00
V0021152 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKSP0752193 2012 APWA ANNUAL DUES - 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4292 120.00
V0108615 BUCHOLZ, KELLY P0753443 MEALS- PIERRE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 54.00
V0108615 BUCHOLZ, KELLY P0753443 MILEAGE-PIERRE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 76.80
V0108615 BUCHOLZ, KELLY P0O753443 ADJMEALS-PIERRE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 7.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY PO752705 TEAM 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 60.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID P0753702 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 12.89
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753704 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 37.12
V0151316 COMFORT INN MOTEL P0753423 LODG - WILABY, D 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 154.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS P0O753141 SHARP M X700 BW COPIER MAR12  3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4253 256.97
V0228650 EIKENBERRY, RONALD P0753425 MEALS- PIERRE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 54.00
V0228650 EIKENBERRY, RONALD P0753425 ADJMEALS-PIERRE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 7.00
V0247880 FARMERBROTHERSCO  P0753379 COFFEE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4263 242.30
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERSCO  P0753379 COFFEE FILTERS 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 13.95
V0307380 GRAPHICSPLUS P0753381 HP 5550 LASER TONER 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 354.59
V0329840 HAMMILL, SHANE P0O753432 MEALS - PIERRE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 66.00
T7835 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS  P0753424 LODG - EIKENBERRY, R 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 154.00
T7835 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS  P0753424 LODG - NOBLE, L 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 154.00
T7835 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS  P0753424 LODG - BUCHOLZ, K 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 154.00
T7835 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS  P0753431 LODG - HAMMILL, S 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4270 154.00
V0388100 INDOFFINC PO753377 COLORED PAPER, EXPANDING 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 192.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753384 E206 - AIR & OIL FILTERS 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 11.85
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753384 E206 - OIL 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4262 18.96
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753385 E210- AIR & OIL FILTERS 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 11.35
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753385 E210- OIL 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4262 18.96
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0752660 1895769 MAR12 PHONE,LD 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 98.86

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

Tracy Davis
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

V0604750
V0604750
V0648605
V0701710
V0701710
V0701710
V0714965
V0718505
V0723000
V0805585
V0809500
V0809500
V0809500
V0809500
V0809500
V0809500
V0809500
V0880250
V0899601
V0934440
V0934440
V0934440
V0934440
V0934440
V0934440
V0934440
V0934440
V0934440
V0939872
V0939872
V0939872

NOBLE, LARRY P0753426
NOBLE, LARRY P0O753426
PARKWAY CAR WASH P0753380

RAPID CHEVROLET CO INCP0753390
RAPID CHEVROLET CO INCP0753389
RAPID CHEVROLET CO INCP0753389
RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0753402

RAPID TOWING PO753391
RED WING SHOE STORE  P0753382
SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF P0752604
SOUTH DAKQOTA P0753422
SOUTH DAKOTA P0753422
SOUTH DAKOTA P0O753422
SOUTH DAKOTA P0753422
SOUTH DAKOTA P0O753422
SOUTH DAKOTA PO753422
SOUTH DAKOTA PO753387

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE P0752303
WALMART COMMUNITY  P0750823
WESTERN SOUTH DAKOTA P0753421
WESTERN SOUTH DAKOTA P0753421
WESTERN SOUTH DAKOTA P0753421
WESTERN SOUTH DAKOTA P0753421
WESTERN SOUTH DAKOTA P0753421
WESTERN SOUTH DAKOTA P0753421
WESTERN SOUTH DAKOTA P0753421
WESTERN SOUTH DAKOTA P0753421
WESTERN SOUTH DAKOTA P0753421

WILABY, DENNIS P0O753428
WILABY, DENNIS P0753428
WILABY, DENNIS P0753428

MEALS-PIERRE
ADJMEALS-PIERRE
VEHICLE WASHES

E209 - MODULE

E209 - SENSORS

CREDIT RTN SENSOR
10/1/11-12/31/11 CSAC SIGNS
E211 - TOW VEHICLE AFTER
SAFETY FOOTWEAR - GREENWAY
REG - SCHIPKE, G
REG-COON, D

REG-TITUS, S
REG-JOHNSON, R
REG-SCHROEDER, K
REG-JOHNSON, T
REG-SCHWIETZER, M
NSPE/SDES MEMBERSHIP
8110954272,CHARGES
SPOTLIGHT AND FLASH DRIVES
REG-WOLTERSTORFF, T
REG-TECH D

REG-COON D

REG-LECY, N
REG-ARGUELLO, L
REG-SCHIPKE, G
REG-SCHURGER, R
REG-QUIETT, B
REG-JOHNSON, R
MEALS-PIERRE
MILEAGE-PIERRE
ADJMEALS-PIERRE

3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/20/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012

3/8/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012

3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/20/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/8/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012

Cost Center:

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0108

0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4251
0101-0108-4251
0101-0108-4251
0101-0108-4251
0101-0108-4261
0101-0108-4251
0101-0108-4263
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4292
0101-0108-4261
0101-0108-4269
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270
0101-0108-4270

Total:

54.00
7.00
23.50
293.52
112.23
-56.10
15.90
155.00
130.00
75.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
245.00
0.00
230.00
46.20
61.88
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
54.00
76.80
7.00

5,393.18

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

Tracy Davis
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0111 HUMAN RESOURCES Director: BARBIER, JEFF

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0054985 BASLER PRINTING P0752640 LETTERHEAD (500 SHEETS) 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 178.50
V0134679 CENTURYLINK PO753368 03/13 SVC CHRGS 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4281 68.21
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY P0752705 TEAM 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4270 60.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY PO752705 TEAM 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4270 60.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY PO752705 TEAM 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4270 60.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753704 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 13.14
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753702 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 35.46
V0155103 CONNECTIONSINC P0753263 MAR12 EAP 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4225 1,211.57
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS P0752034 ARM REPLACEMENT FOR CHAIR 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4296 45.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST P0752492 211/HELP LINE/RATES 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4225 53.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST P0752492 USAGE 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4225 353.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST P0752492 LATE FEE 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4225 10.23
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST P0752492 CORR-LATE FEES 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4225 -10.23
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0752660 1895769 MAR12 PHONE,LD 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4281 65.60
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE PO752564 DELIVER 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4225 1.10
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE P0752564 SERVICE 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4225 8.82
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE PO752564 STORAGE 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4225 32.26

Cost Center: 0111 Total: 2,245.66

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
Tracy Davis

03/29/2012
13:56:13



The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0132 Special Projects Director: TECH, DALE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0752709 DAKOTA THEATRE 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0107-0132-4320 246,864.27
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0752710 ENERGY PLANT RETROFIT 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0107-0132-4223 35,050.00
Cost Center: 0132 Total: 281,914.27
AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council 03/29/2012
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0201 POLICE Director: ALLENDER, STEVE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING P0752496 POUNDS SHRED 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4225 19.05
V0001965 AIA SERVICESLLC PO748395 PD LANYARDS STOCK 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4263 572.50
V0001965 AIA SERVICESLLC P0748395 SETUP FEE 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4263 16.00
V0001965 AIA SERVICESLLC P0O748395 FREIGHT 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4263 22.65
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL PO752707 ORDINANCE EDITING 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4225 18.72
V0054985 BASLERPRINTING P0750368 6*9 EVD ENV (3000) 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4261 369.75
V0054985 BASLER PRINTING PO750368 7.5 6 STAMP PAD 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4261 13.95
V0082730 BLACK, MARC P0753276 MEALS-PIERRE 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4298 35.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0752514 BATTERY UNIT 058 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4251 68.59
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0752514 CORE 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4251 17.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS P0752514 CORE RTN 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4251 -17.00
V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC P0O752507 CREDIT CHECK 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4225 9.00
V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC PO752507 RECOVERY FEE 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4225 0.25
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID P0753702 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4261 35.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753704 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4261 41.14
V0139590 CITY-PETTY P0752929 RENEWAL OF 48 CONFIDENTIAL 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4225 192.00
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTP0752268 00280780 6 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4284 43.37
V0164030 COPY COUNTRY INC. PO753303 RCPD MAP BOOKS 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4261 80.00
V0164030 COPY COUNTRY INC. P0753303 ADJGRAPHIC DESGN/TABLE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4261 73.20
V0164030 COPY COUNTRY INC. P0O753303 ADJADVERTISE DISCOUNT 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4261 -73.20
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS P0752509 REPAIR PHONE LINE 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4225 100.00
V0190921 DAKOTA QINTERNET P0753184 GOLD MONTHLY HOSTING 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4281 49.95
V0200458 DELL MARKETING LP PO752572 DOUBLE TAKE MAINT 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4225 1,044.05
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD PO750526 HP 8200 ELITE CMT QT802US#ABA  3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4295 881.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0750526 LA2006X 20 WIDE SCREEN 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4295 198.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0O750526 LA2006X MONITOR WARRANTY 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4295 44.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0750526 PROMO HP LCD SPEAKER BAR 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4295 15.95
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0O750526 CORR-SPEAKERBAR 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4295 3.05
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0751229 SPEAKER BAR NQ576AT 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4295 76.00
V0407600 JACK FIRST INC P0752565 SRT RIFLE INSPECTION 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4269 160.00
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0752515 FILTER UNIT 099 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4251 11.35
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0752515 BULB UNIT 099 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4251 1351
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0752515 SPARK PLUG BOOT UNIT 030 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0201-4251 31.92

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

Tracy Davis
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
V0441020 KARL'STV AUDIO
V0431280 KELTEK

V0431280 KELTEK

V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER
V0460150 KNOLOGY

V0460150 KNOLOGY

V0460150 KNOLOGY

V0473720 L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
V0473720 L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
V0473720 L-3COMMUNICATIONS
V0473720 L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
V0473720 L-3COMMUNICATIONS
V0473720 L-3COMMUNICATIONS
V0473720 L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
V0473720 L-3COMMUNICATIONS
V0473720 L-3COMMUNICATIONS
V0485655 LEADSONLINE
V0493859 LICHTY, JESSICA
V0493859  LICHTY, JESSICA
V0493859 LICHTY, JESSICA
V0520190 MCKIE FORD INC
V0541285 MENARDS

V0563060 MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
V0567827 MOTOROLA

V0567827 MOTOROLA

V0567827 MOTOROLA

V0567827 MOTOROLA

V0567827 MOTOROLA

V0579000 NARTECINC

V0579000 NARTECINC

V0579000 NARTECINC

V0579000 NARTECINC

P0752515
P0O752515
P0752515
P0752502
PO749472
PO749472
P0752508
P0O752660
P0752660
P0752660
P0748834
P0748834
PO748834
P0751235
P0751235
P0739168
P0739168
P0739168
P0739168
PO753274
P0O753275
PO753275
PO753275
P0O752513
P0752500
P0753216
P0O749519
P0749519
P0O749519
P0749519
P0749519
P0O751356
P0751356
P0O751356
P0O751356

FILTER UNIT 030

SPARK PLUG UNIT 030

FILTER UIT 026

VCR REPAIR

HANDLE REPLACEMENT
SHIPPING

WOOD FOR FRAMES

1521655 719-9626 MAR12 PHONE
1521655 719-9791 MAR12 PHONE
1895769 MAR12 LD

CORR-NO SHIPPING
CREDIT-RTN HARD DRIVE
REPAIR DVR

L-3 MONITOR REPAIR
CORR-MONITOR RPR
BACKEND SOLUTION

MAINT AGREEMENT MOBILE
CORR-PRICING
CORR-BACKEND SOLUTION
REGISTRATION-GANSER
MEALS-VIRGINIA

BAGGAGE FEE

BAGGAGE FEE

ENGINE UNIT 098

2X6 STUDS

03038923 106.7

XTS2500 MOTOROLA RADIO
SPERAKER MIC WITH EARPIECE
IMPRESS RADIO AND BATT.
SWIVEL LEATHER CARRY CASE
SPARE BATT

AMPH/OPIATE REAGENT
COCAINE REAGENT
MAR/HASH REAGENT
SHIPPING

3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/12/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012

3/2/2012

3/2/2012

3/2/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012

3/8/2012

3/8/2012

3/8/2012

3/8/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/13/2012
3/20/2012
3/21/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012

3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/12/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/2/2012
3/2/2012
3/2/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/8/2012
3/8/2012
3/8/2012
3/8/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/13/2012
3/20/2012
3/21/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0201-4251
0101-0201-4251
0101-0201-4251
0101-0201-4253
0101-0201-4251
0101-0201-4251
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4281
0101-0201-4281
0101-0201-4281
0101-0201-4253
0101-0201-4253
0101-0201-4253
0101-0201-4253
0101-0201-4253
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4270
0101-0201-4270
0101-0201-4270
0101-0201-4270
0101-0201-4251
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4282
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4269
0101-0201-4261
0101-0201-4261
0101-0201-4261
0101-0201-4261

11.98
19.84
11.85
90.00
17.50
10.00
45.60
3.29
3.29
1.96
-28.00
-325.00
173.00
156.50
14.00
3,479.00
739.00
-300.00
-3,479.00
129.00
140.00
25.00
25.00
4,100.00
58.85
610.03
9,675.00
300.64
561.00
306.00
412.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

V0579000
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0631852
V0678735
V0722757
V0787250
V0787250
V0787250
V0867945
V0170792
V0880250
V0886420
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0934830

NARTEC INC
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
NEVE'S UNIFORM
OLSON TOWING

P0751356
P0751656
P0752566
P0752566
P0O752573
PO752573
P0O752497
P0O752018
P0752018
P0752018
P0752018
P0752018
P0752018
P0752018
P0752018
P0O752018
P0752499

PONDEROSA SPORTSWEARP0752494

RECORD STORAGE
SIMPSON'S CREATIVE
SIMPSON'S CREATIVE
SIMPSON'S CREATIVE
TRAVEL CENTER
TUCKER KUDRNA HOLEC
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
VANWAY TROPHY &
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WESTERN STATIONERS

P0O752501
P0752512
P0O752512
P0753295
PO753277
P0752503
P0753082
P0O752510
P0752498
PO750769
P0O750769
PO752571
P0751240
PO752504

CORR COST SHIPPING
PANTS O'CONNELL
POLOS STOCK
PANTSHALL

DICKIE ALEXANDER
PANTSOREILLY

OC SPRAY

PANTS GEBHARD
HOLSTER GEBHARD
PANTS VISGER

TASER HOLSTER BIRCH
JACKET VISGER
PANTSBIRCH

PANTS PHILLIPS
PANTS SCHULER

POLO RONFELDT

TOW 98 CHRYLSER CR#12-219117
EMBROIDERY STOCK
STORAGE

CARDS MCCOY
CARDSBISGAARD

AD IN SPORTS PROGRAM STATE
RT LASVEGASNV GANSER J
PREHIRE EXAM
8110954305,CHARGES
NAME TAGSHALL
MONITOR

MONITORS

THUMB DRIVES
BLEACH

BALL HITCH

BINDERS

3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/21/2012
3/20/2012
3/12/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/12/2012

3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/21/2012
3/20/2012
3/12/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/12/2012

Cost Center:

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0201

0101-0201-4261
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4225
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4225
0101-0201-4261
0101-0201-4261
0101-0201-4230
0101-0201-4270
0101-0201-4225
0101-0201-4261
0101-0201-4263
0101-0201-4295
0101-0201-4295
0101-0201-4295
0101-0201-4261
0101-0201-4251
0101-0201-4261

Total:

-8.90
113.85
898.50
289.70

14.50

53.95

84.75
669.65
628.60
648.80
446.80
585.55
851.45

59.95

53.95
119.85
100.00

67.50

22.89

20.00

20.00
185.00
274.56
175.00

1554

14.00
180.91
284.67

32.00

13.12
180.80

47.40

28,342.92
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Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

The City of Rapid City

Cost Center: 0202 FIRE Director: MALTAVERNE, MIKE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0000791 A+ CUSTOM APPAREL &  P0752277 4-EMBROIDER LOGO'SON 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4263 16.00
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752563 SCREWS/STN 3 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4269 0.70
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752185 FILLER GLUE COLD 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4251 8.25
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752185 NEVER SEEZE LUBE FOR STN 3 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4269 3.99
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752185 CLEAR SEAL TAPE/STN 3 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4269 3.99
V0008210 ACTION MECHANICAL INC P0752891 REPLACED CONTROL BOARD FOR  3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4252 353.01
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL PO752707 ORDINANCE EDITING 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4225 9.36
V0036650 ARMSTRONG P0752982 20-HIGH PRESSURE 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4597 400.00
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12329173 3660 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4283 432.47
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0752892 OIL FILTER/UNITCH 1 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4251 232
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS P0752892 OIL & AIRFILTER/UNIT CAR 11 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4251 9.29
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0752892 10W-30 OIL/STOCK 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4262 72.72
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0752166 OIL AND AIR FILTER/E4 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4251 69.65
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS P0752166 OIL FILTER/UNIT 1101 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4251 2.16
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0752166 12-102-30 OIL/STOCK 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4262 36.36
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY PO752705 TEAM 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 60.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753704 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4261 0.84
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753702 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4261 1.52
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY P0752162 FURNACE REPAIR/APPARATUS 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4252 63.38
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  P0752161 TRANSMISSION DIAGNOSTICS/T1  3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4251 187.18
V0251985 FIRE & LIFE SAFETY P0752271 REGISTRATION FEES FOR MONICA 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 1,100.00
V0251985 FIRE & LIFE SAFETY P0752271 ADJ 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 -1,100.00
V0251985 FIRE & LIFE SAFETY P0O752271 REG-COLBY, M 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 100.00
V0251985 FIRE & LIFE SAFETY P0752271 REG-LONG B 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 225.00
V0251985 FIRE & LIFE SAFETY P0752271 REG-MANINGAS, C 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 225.00
V0251985 FIRE & LIFE SAFETY P0O752271 REG-STADEL, T 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 225.00
V0251985 FIRE & LIFE SAFETY P0752271 REG-RENDON, R 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 225.00
V0251985 FIRE & LIFE SAFETY P0O752271 REG-GIBBONS, J 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 100.00
V0318465 GUEST SERVICES P0752137 MEAL TKT-EDDY R 4/1-6 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 130.48
V0318465 GUEST SERVICES P0752137 MEAL TKT-EDDY R 4/1-6 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4270 334
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  P0752167 2-HUMIDIFIER FILTERS,SPRAY 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4269 48.42
V0494043 LIFESAVING RESOURCES P0752983 17-ICE RESCUE CLASS 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4597 282.00
V0497300 LITTLEPRINT SHOP P0752191 10 MEADE CO. MAPBOOKS 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0202-4261 182.05
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Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

The City of Rapid City

V0520190
V0520190
V0541285
V0563060
V0563060
V0563060
V0563060
V0563060
V0563060
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0656600
T7829

V0687290
V0750950
V0750950
V0877509
V0880250
V0880250
V0912572
V0934830

MCKIE FORD INC

MCKIE FORD INC
MENARDS

MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
NEVE'S UNIFORM

NEVE'S UNIFORM

NEVE'S UNIFORM

NEVE'S UNIFORM
PENNINGTON COUNTY
PIECE OF CAKE
PRESSURE SERVICE INC.
RUSHMORE SAFETY
RUSHMORE SAFETY
UNDERSEA SYSTEMS
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
WEAVER, TIM

WESTERN STATIONERS

P0752164
P0O752164
PO751752
P0753216
P0753216
P0753216
P0O753406
P0O753406
PO753406
P0752190
P0752160
P0752561
P0O752562
P0751693
P0752163
PO752977
P0745001
P0O745001
PO752974
P0752303
P0O753082
P0752941
PO752967

REPROGRAM KEY/UNIT 17

KEY/UNIT 17

3/4HP GARBAGE DISPOSAL/STN 6

01310223 38.9
37211602 33.2
02142422 126.4
02940123 37.7
31395002 51.3
03562121 38.3

4-PANTS,4-POLO'SBOOTS,COAT,B
4 PATCHES/SRT

5-POLO/PANTS COMBO/RAY MOND
1 SSSHIRT, 1-LS SHIRT/NIEHAUS
REG-REICHERT J

CAKE/JACK TOMAC
3-5GAL TRUCK WASH
V-GARD W/RATCHET SUSP
4-V-GARD RATCHET SUP
RPRS TO COMMUNICATION
8110954283,CHARGES
8110954294,CHARGES

ICC FIRE INSPECTOR | COURSE CE
HP 74 INK CART, HP901 INK CART

3/8/2012
3/8/2012
3/8/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/12/2012
3/8/2012
3/15/2012
3/19/2012
3/8/2012
3/8/2012
3/15/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/15/2012
3/8/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/15/2012

3/8/2012
3/8/2012
3/8/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/12/2012
3/8/2012
3/15/2012
3/19/2012
3/8/2012
3/8/2012
3/15/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/15/2012
3/8/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/15/2012

Cost Center:

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0202

0101-0202-4251
0101-0202-4251
0101-0202-4252
0101-0202-4282
0101-0202-4282
0101-0202-4282
0101-0202-4282
0101-0202-4282
0101-0202-4282
0101-0202-4263
0101-0202-4263
0101-0202-4263
0101-0202-4263
0101-0202-4270
0101-0202-4263
0101-0202-4264
0101-0202-4263
0101-0202-4269
0101-0202-4597
0101-0202-4261
0101-0202-4261
0101-0202-4270
0101-0202-4261

Total:

52.50
3154
129.99
236.43
204.64
732.53
234.95
311.97
238.33
539.50
16.00
300.00
50.90
45.00
83.00
158.40
24.99
99.96
1,285.93
11.14
13.34
180.00
41.80

850232
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The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0203 CORRECTIONS Director: ALLENDER, STEVE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0656780 PENNINGTON COUNTY JAILP0752495 JAIL BILL 02/01/12-02/29/12 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0203-4225 2,000.00
Cost Center: 0203 Total: 2,000.00
AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council 03/29/2012
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0204 DEVELOPMENT SERVICE Director: LIMBAUGH, BRETT
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL PO752707 ORDINANCE EDITING 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4225 84.22
V0057500 BECHTEL, CURT P0752520 MEALS-DENVER CO 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4270 136.00
V0057500 BECHTEL, CURT P0752520 PARKING-DENVER CO 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4270 35.00
V0096190 BRODRICK, MARK P0O752519 MEALS-DENVER CO 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4270 136.00
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY P0752569 250 GB HARD DRIVE-SYSTEM 846  3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 99.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID P0753702 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 163.40
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753704 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 27.26
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS P0753141 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER MAR12  3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4253 500.90
V0398450 INTERNATIONAL CONF OF P0748757 COMMERCIAL KITCHEN HOOD 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 29.95
V0398450 INTERNATIONAL CONF OF P0748757 SHIPPING 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 10.00
V0398450 INTERNATIONAL CONF OF P0748757 CORR-SHIPPING 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 9.00
V0398450 INTERNATIONAL CONF OF P0748757 CREDIT-SHIPPING 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 -9.00
V0398450 INTERNATIONAL CONF OF P0748757 FLAMMABLE FINISHES 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 29.95
V0407600 JACK FIRST INC P0752565 ADJ (4 INVOICES) 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 -160.00
V0407600 JACK FIRST INC P0O752565 CORR-SRT RIFLE INSPECTION 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 40.00
V0407600 JACK FIRST INC P0752565 CORR-SRT RIFLE INSPECTION 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 40.00
V0407600 JACK FIRST INC PO752565 CORR-SRT RIFLE INSPECTION 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 40.00
V0407600 JACK FIRST INC PO752565 CORR-SRT RIFLE INSPECTION 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 40.00
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0752660 1895769 MAR12 PHONE,LD 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4281 88.81
V0604908 NOONEY SOLAY & VAN  P0753142 CITY V.BIGSKY LLC & DOYLEES 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4221 1,320.00
V0648605 PARKWAY CARWASH PO752577 CAR WASH G013 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4251 7.50
V0648605 PARKWAY CARWASH PO752577 CAR WASH G009 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4251 7.50
V0648605 PARKWAY CARWASH PO752577 CARWASH G013 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4251 4.00
V0648605 PARKWAY CARWASH PO752577 CAR WASH G010 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4251 7.50
V0648605 PARKWAY CARWASH PO752577 CAR WASH G001 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4251 7.50
V0666565 PIONEER BANK & TRUST P0752658 CREDIT CARD FEES-INSPECTION  3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4530 96.77
T7520 PULKRABEK, MIKE L P0752570 NITC CERTIFICATION RENEWAL 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4292 75.00
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0753402 10/1/11-12/31/11 CSAC SIGNS 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 35.50
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL P0752580 PC 3/8/12 12PD005 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4230 34.76
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL P0752582 SUMMARY OF ADOPTION 11CA017 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4230 52.36
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL P0O752581 PC 3/8/12 120A001 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4230 19.36
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE P0752578 STORAGE 1.15 FILE BOX 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4242 0.69
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE P0752578 STORE 5.2 CUFT CTN 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4242 26.66
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V0808500 SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC P0752046 FEBRUARY, 2012 AFFIDAVIT FEE 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4520 375.00
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS P0752045 YELLOW TONER 9732A 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0204-4261 312.52
Cost Center: 0204 Total: 3,723.11
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Cost Center: 0205 TRAFFIC ENGINEERING Director: LESS, JOHN
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO P0752194 ARGON GAS 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4269 4.81
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0753205 SLEDGE HAMMER 2 FACED 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4265 25.64
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0753203 SLEDGEHAMMER 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4265 17.09
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0753203 UTILITY PULLER 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4265 4.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0753203 HASP 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4269 474
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL P0752707 ORDINANCE EDITING 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4225 9.36
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12208699 96 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 16.38
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12489052 93 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 16.11
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12286730 133 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 19.52
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753801 3772762464 12489031 304 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 34.06
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753801 3772762464 12807293 212 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 26.24
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12808415 268 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 31.00
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12607513 3 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 8.46
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753801 3772762464 12605824 126 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 18.91
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12627983 2 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 8.38
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753801 3772762464 12806692 182 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 23.69
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12520478 60 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 13.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12570115 34 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 11.09
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541 4843467536 12626276 96 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 16.38
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541 4843467536 12489033 127 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 19.00
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 13152072 667 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 64.96
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12218463 67 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 13.90
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12606055 753 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 72.28
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541 4843467536 12367866 87 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 15.60
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12626832 491 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 49.98
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541 4843467536 12606051 244 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 28.97
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541 4843467536 12606045 513 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 51.86
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12655659 974 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 91.10
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12627274 297 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 33.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12430275 7 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 11.82
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541 4843467536 12378464 572 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 56.88
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541 4843467536 12228161 117 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 18.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12807699 108 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4283 17.40
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V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0087400
V0087400
V0087400
V0099800
V0131400
V0137240
V0137240
V0141335
V0158390
V0158390
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0248950
V0248950
V0248950

BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541
BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541
BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541
BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541
BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541
BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541

BORDER STATES ELECTRICP0752461
BORDER STATES ELECTRICP0752461
BORDER STATES ELECTRICP0752461
BROWN TRAFFIC P0O748896
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0753024
CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY P0751836
CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY P0751836
CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTP0752268

CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  PO752116
CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  P0749082
CRESCENT ELECTRIC P0751366
CRESCENT ELECTRIC P0O751678
CRESCENT ELECTRIC P0O751678
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752117
CRESCENT ELECTRIC P0752463
CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO750008

FASTENAL COMPANY, THEPO0751889
FASTENAL COMPANY, THEP0751889
FASTENAL COMPANY, THEP0752115

4843467536 12807117 86
4843467536 12769070 108
4843467536 12806516 93
4843467536 12807720 27
4843467536 12430251 488
4843467536 12342040 3

HEX HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW

GEL CONTACT COMPOUND
ROUND OFF
DIALIGHT LED 12V BEACON

HYDRAULIC OIL FILTER, FOR T705

SERIAL EXT CORD
BATTERY
00280780 6

GLOVE LINER, FOR SHOP STOCK

LOCATE PAINT

HOFF PULL BOX
METAL HALIDE LAMP
FLOURESCENT LAMP
PVC CEMENT

2" ELBOW

2" COUPLING

2" BUSHING

1.5" BUSHING

1.25" BUSHING

75" BUSHING

5" COUPLING

2" FEMALE ADAPTOR
EMT STRAPS

ROUND OFF

175MH BALLAST

AEL FIXTURE FOR EGLIN BY
5/8-11X1 3/4BOLT
ROUND OFF

UTILITY VISE

3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012

3/8/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012

3/9/2012

3/9/2012

3/9/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/21/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/20/2012

3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/8/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/21/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/20/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0205-4283
0101-0205-4283
0101-0205-4283
0101-0205-4283
0101-0205-4283
0101-0205-4283
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4284
0101-0205-4263
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269

15.52
17.40
16.11
14.14
49.73
8.46
26.00
14.76
1.90
196.00
9.03
6.35
1.88
43.37
15.00
94.80
22.45
55.54
9.81
9.32
3.86
0.92
535
244
191
0.58
1.62
0.67
0.14
0.07
163.14
196.70
1.58
0.02
136.99
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V0248950
V0248950
V0248950
V0248950
V0248950
V0421590
V0421590
V0421590
V0421590
V0421590
V0421590
V0421590
V0421590
V0421590
V0459659
V0459659
V0459659
V0459659
V0459659
V0460150
V0460150
V0460150
V0563060
V0563060
V0642325
V0701710
V0816451
V0846010
V0846010
V0846010
V0846010
V0863450
V0863450
V0863450
V0863450

FASTENAL COMPANY, THEPO0753210
FASTENAL COMPANY, THEP0753210
FASTENAL COMPANY, THEPO753209
FASTENAL COMPANY, THEPO753209
FASTENAL COMPANY, THEP0753208

JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
KNECHT HOME CENTER
KNECHT HOME CENTER
KNECHT HOME CENTER
KNECHT HOME CENTER
KNECHT HOME CENTER
KNOLOGY

KNOLOGY

KNOLOGY

MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
P.I.LE. INC.

PO752456
PO752456
PO752456
PO752456
PO752458
PO752459
PO752459
PO752459
PO753023
PO752460
PO752460
PO752460
PO752460
PO752460
PO752660
PO752660
PO752660
PO753406
P0753216
PO752462

RAPID CHEVROLET CO INCP0752195
SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALLPO753073

TESSIER'SINC.
TESSIER'SINC.
TESSIER'SINC.
TESSIER'SINC.
TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP
TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP
TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP
TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP

P0752435
P0752435
P0752435
P0752435
PO745711
PO745711
PO745711
PO750654

BOLT FOR T701

THREADED ROD FOR T701
BOLTSFOR T701

ROUND OFF

BOLTSFOR T701

OIL FILTER, FOR T709
AIRFILTER

MOTOR OIL

TRANSFLUID

SYN LUBE GEAR OIL FOR T709
BATTERY FOR T704

CORE DEPOSIT
CREDIT-RTN CORE
BLOWER MOTOR, FOR T703
TINE RAKE

PUSH BROOM

WAX

100 PACK OF SS SCREWS
VISE GRIPPLIER

1521655 719-9791 MAR12 PHONE
1895769 MAR12 PHONE
1521655 719-9626 MAR12 PHONE
02092621 0.5

03038923 106.7

SPOOL 19C WIRE

CAP ASSEM, FOR T706

89 LOCATES

LABOR TO FABRICATE EVP
RIVETS

ALUMINUM SHEET

MISC SUPPLIES

3/4" ANCHOR BOLT SET
SHIPPING

CORR COST OF SHIPPING

ETHERNET SWITCH, LACROSSE &

3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/19/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/12/2012

3/9/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/20/2012

3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/19/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/12/2012
3/9/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/20/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4262
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4262
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4265
0101-0205-4281
0101-0205-4281
0101-0205-4281
0101-0205-4282
0101-0205-4282
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4251
0101-0205-4225
0101-0205-4225
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269
0101-0205-4269

3.30
14.31
9.90
0.01
6.60
2.99
9.00
18.96
6.56
34.47
197.16
24.00
-24.00
28.94
6.99
8.99
5.99
21.84
13.29
3.29
8.22
3.29
14.37
610.03
754.84
169.64
91.21
345.00
3.57
57.00
491
120.00
35.00
-3.23
2,615.00
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V0863450 TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP P0750654
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY P0751891
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  P0751891

SHIPPING 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4269

3PK ATR 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4269

SUPER GLUE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0205-4269
Cost Center: 0205 Total:

18.21
2.76
297

7,244.04
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Cost Center: 0207 COMMUNITY PLANNING Director: LIMBAUGH, BRETT

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL PO752707 ORDINANCE EDITING 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0207-4225 28.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0O752660 1895769 MAR12 LD 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0207-4281 0.15
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0753402 10/1/11-12/31/11 CSAC SIGNS 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0207-4261 22.02

Cost Center: 0207 Total: 50.23

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council 03/29/2012
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Cost Center: 0270 Erosion Sediment Control Director: TECH, DALE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS P0O753141 SHARP M X700 BW COPIER MAR12  3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0270-0270-4253 3.75
Cost Center: 0270 Total: 3.75
AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council 03/29/2012
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Cost Center: 0301 STREETS & HIGHWAYS Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL PO752707 ORDINANCE EDITING 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4225 9.36
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENTP0753056 YELLOW WET-SET TILE PANEL 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4254 127.20
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENTP0753056 CONCRETE BLADE 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4265 9.50
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. P0748861 BOLTS, NUTS S038 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 89.88
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. P0748861 PLUG KIT, RECPTACLE, PIN S008 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4251 30.26
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0753050 BATTERY S055 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 90.99
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0753050 BATTERY S053 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 83.99
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0753050 ADJCOST CORE 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 19.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0753050 ADJCORE RTN 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 -19.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0753050 ADJCOST CORE 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 19.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0753050 ADJCORE RTN 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 -19.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0752700 AIRFILTER, OIL FILTER S003 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4251 33.07
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  P0752450 TANK-SURGE S016 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4251 129.06
V0272520 FRONTIER AUTO GLASS  P0749408 DOOR, LABOR S015 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4251 200.86
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0751820 HP COMPAQ 8200 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4295 1,340.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0751820 ADJ 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4295 -1,340.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0751820 CORR-HP COMPAQ 8200 MONITOR  3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4295 1,098.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0751820 CORR- HP COMPAQ 8200 MONITOR  3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4295 242.00
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO P0753260 10.20TN 1IN BASE 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4259 66.30
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO P0752592 19.43TN 1IN BASE 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4259 126.30
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO P0752592 9.88TN 1IN BASE 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4259 78.05
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0752593 OIL FILTER S092 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4251 24.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0752448 OIL FILTER, AIRFILTER, FUEL F 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 33.97
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753049 OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S087 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4251 11.62
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753049 5W20 OIL S087 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4262 22.12
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753049 TRAN FILTER S068 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4251 41.09
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753049 OIL FILTER S068 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4251 22.99
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753049 AIR SHIELD 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4269 141.12
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753049 CREDIT-RTN TRAN FILTER 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4251 -41.09
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753049 CREDIT-RTN FUEL FILTER 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 -5.12
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753049 AIR FIL, FUEL FILTERS S055 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 43.19
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753049 FUEL FILTER S055 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4253 11.89
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  P0752909 TAP SCREW S008 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0301-4251 4.49

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

V0421590
V0421590
V0421590
V0421590
V0563060
V0563060
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0601545
V0643650
V0648605
V0723000
V0758405
V0816451
V0856300
V0934830

JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
NEVE'S UNIFORM

NEVE'S UNIFORM

NEVE'S UNIFORM

NEVE'S UNIFORM
PACIFIC STEEL &
PARKWAY CAR WASH
RED WING SHOE STORE
SANITATION PRODUCTS

P0752908
P0752699
P0752280
P0752280
P0O753406
P0753216
PO751874
PO751874
P0752437
P0O752437
P0752282
P0752590
P0O753213
P0752595

SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALLPO753073

TITAN MACHINERY
WESTERN STATIONERS

P0O753052
PO753399

TRAILER CONN SOCKET S071
OIL FILTERS S007
WIPER BLADES, LAMP S068

OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER FUEL FI

02092921 11.2

02092521 7.6

2012 JACKET-C GIBBS

2012 WORKSHIRTS-C GIBBS
2012 WORKSHIRTS-D

2012 JACKET-D BRUMBAUGH
BPE, HR FLAT STEEL S089
CAR WASH S103

2012 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-R
PSI GAUGE S007

89 LOCATES

BULBS S038

2 BOXES PENS

3/15/2012
3/14/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/9/2012
3/13/2012
3/20/2012
3/13/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/21/2012

3/15/2012
3/14/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/9/2012
3/13/2012
3/20/2012
3/13/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/21/2012

Cost Center:

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0301

0101-0301-4251
0101-0301-4251
0101-0301-4251
0101-0301-4253
0101-0301-4282
0101-0301-4282
0101-0301-4263
0101-0301-4263
0101-0301-4263
0101-0301-4263
0101-0301-4253
0101-0301-4251
0101-0301-4263
0101-0301-4251
0101-0301-4225
0101-0301-4253
0101-0301-4261

Total:

557
43.76
27.66
32.08
65.73
54.49
46.20

174.87
169.50
46.20
7.84
7.50
101.96
85.00
91.21
29.19
35.87

3,750.08
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Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

The City of Rapid City

Cost Center: 0302 SNOW REMOVAL Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. P0748861 RECPTACLEKIT, SOCKET, PIN S01  3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4251 46.84
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  P0753054 WIRE CONN, SPCR S012 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4251 57.96
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. P0753214 SEAL KIT S019 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4251 44.09
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753049 CARB CLEANER S019 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4251 2.99
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0752280 AIRFIL, OIL FILTER S005 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4251 11.85
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0752280 5W30 OIL S005 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4262 18.96
V0599050 NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN P0752438 137.585TN SALT 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4264 9,892.36
V0599050 NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN P0752698 110.540TN SALT 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4264 7,947.83
V0885605 VALLEY GREEN SOD FARMP0752907 100SQ FT SOD 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4254 32.40
V0885605 VALLEY GREEN SOD FARMP0753398 40SQ FT SOD 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4254 12.96
V0936710 WHISLER BEARING P0753335 BEARING, INSERT, HOUSING S099  3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0302-4251 104.01

Cost Center: 0302 Total: 18,172.25

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

Tracy Davis
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0304 STREET LIGHTING Director: LESS, JOHN

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST P0O752465 TARP STRAP 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4269 4.58
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST P0752465 EYEBOLT 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4269 3.76
V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC P0753261 21201 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4283 34.40
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541 4843467536 12807723 5113 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4283 570.88
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541 4843467536 12769498 111 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4283 17.65
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIGCSIGNS  P0752642 MATERIAL FOR STREET LIGHT 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4269 854.27
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIGCSIGNS  P0752642 LABOR 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 1,470.00
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIGCSIGNS  P0752642 EXCISE TAX 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 47.44
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIGCSIGNS  P0752641 FEBRUARY CHARGE, PROJECT 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 2,744.33
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIGCSIGNS  P0753206 MATERIAL CHARGES FOR 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4269 5.34
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIGCSIGNS  P0753206 LABOR 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 510.00
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIGCSIGNS  P0753206 TAX 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 10.52
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIGCSIGNS  P0753207 LABOR & TRUCK TO PICKUP 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 108.50
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIGCSIGNS  P0753207 TAX 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 221
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO752464 AEL 400W FIXTURE 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4269 591.00
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC P0752031 MH 175 LAMP 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4269 106.26
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE P0753328 REPAIR 3 STREET LIGHTS, AIRPOR  3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 192.86
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE P0753328 LU400 LAMP 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4269 80.55
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE P0753328 TAX 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4269 5.58
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE P0753328 ROUND OFF 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4269 0.01
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE P0753329 REPLACE WIND KNOCKDOWN, 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 301.00
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE P0753329 TAX 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 6.14
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE P0753330 CLEAN VIDEO DETECTION 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 270.00
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE P0753330 TAX 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 551
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE P0753316 TIME & MATERIALS, REPLACE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 209.75
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE P0753316 TAX 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4225 4.28
V0922840 WEST COAST SALES & P0750210 LED OBSTRUCTION LIGHT, FOR 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0304-4269 931.80

Cost Center: 0304 Total: 9,088.62

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

The City of Rapid City

Cost Center: 0305 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE  Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO P0752251 CYLINDER RENTAL 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4225 67.27
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO P0752251 CYLINDER RENTAL 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4225 43.26
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST P0753337 HOLE SAW 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4265 11.20
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. P0748861 SOCKET, RECPTACLEKIT, PUG 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4269 155.33
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. P0748861 RECPTACLE KITS-STOCK 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4269 14.43
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0751820 CORR-HP COMPAQ 8200 MONITOR  3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4295 1,098.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0751820 ADJ 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4295 -1,582.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0751820 CORR-HP COMPAQ 8200 MONITOR  3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4295 484.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD P0751820 HP COMPAQ 8200 ELITE,2 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4295 1,582.00
V0563060 MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL P0753406 02092921 84.1 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4282 492.95
V0563060 MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL P0753216 02092721 32.4 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4282 187.96
V0569150 MOUNTAIN PLAINS P0O752451 NEW EMPLOY EE 1601 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4225 19.00
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM PO752447 2012 JACKET-R GORTMAKER 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4263 46.20
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM P0751546 2012 JACKET-L PENA 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4263 46.20
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS  P0753399 INKCART HP2000C 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0305-4261 44.42

Cost Center: 0305 Total: 2,710.22

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0401 STREET CLEANING Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0008210 ACTION MECHANICAL INC P0752701 REPAIR, LABOR-SWEEPER BAY 3/14/2012 3/14/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4252 275.95
V0188080 DAKOTA PO753055 ALTERNATOR S049 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 156.70
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  P0751917 WATER PUMP S049 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 160.06
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  P0751917 DRYER CART S049 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 38.92
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  P0751917 RESERVOIR, V BELT S049 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 157.84
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. P0753397 HOSE, FERRULE S049 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 3.80
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0752448 FUEL FILTERS S042 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 23.55
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0753334 OIL FILTER, FILTER S042 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 33.33
V0563060 MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL P0753406 02092921 16.8 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4282 98.59
V0563060 MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL P0753406 02092821 39.2 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4282 243.99
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM P0751685 2012 WORKSHIRTS-C DRUST 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4263 173.08
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM P0751685 2012 JACKET-C DRUST 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4263 46.20
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM P0751685 2012 WORKSHIRTS-D PFEIFLE 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4263 173.08
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM P0751685 2012 JACKET-D PFEIFLE 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4263 46.20
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM P0O752279 2012 WORKSHIRTS-C EIKLOR 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4263 178.45
V0601545 NEVE'SUNIFORM P0752279 2012 JACKET-C EIKLOR 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4263 46.20
V0643650 PACIFIC STEEL & P0752282 C F SQUARE STEEL S062 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4251 21.65
V0698810 RDO EQUIPMENT CO P0752449 FUEL PUMP S042 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 97.02
V0723000 RED WING SHOE STORE  P0752446 2012 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-C 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4263 130.00
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& P0753336 SWITCH, LENS-STOCK 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 77.78
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES & P0753051 TEMP SWITCH S042 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 93.70
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& P0751918 ELEMENTS-STOCK 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 91.32
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& P0752086 FILTER S049 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 62.16
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES & P0752086 SHAFT, BOLT S049 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 238.50
V0780210 SHEEHAN MACK SALES& P0752086 ELEMENTS S042 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 91.32
V0883961 UNITED ROTARY BRUSH P0749956 12 MAIN BROOMS 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 2,757.48
V0883961 UNITED ROTARY BRUSH P0749956 8000 LBS GUTTER BROOM WIRE 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 7,520.00
V0883961 UNITED ROTARY BRUSH P0750678 SWEEPER BROOM REFILLS 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 3,121.44
V0936710 WHISLER BEARING P0752283 PLUG ADAPTER S050 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 4,00
V0936710 WHISLER BEARING P0753335 BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S048 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0401-4253 105.00

Cost Center: 0401 Total: 16,267.31

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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The City of Rapid City
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Cost Center: 0503 ANIMAL SHELTER/CONTROL  Director: SUMPTION, PAULINE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0656770 HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE P0753264 MAR12 SUBSIDY 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0503-4624 22,185.00
Cost Center: 0503 Total: 22,185.00
AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council 03/29/2012
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0601 RECREATION Director: COLE, JERRY
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID P0O753702 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0601-4261 3.39
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753704 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0601-4261 1.70
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0752660 1895769 MAR12 LD 3/13/2012 3/13/2012 AP WP 0101-0601-4281 2.39
V0617678 NXGEN ATC PO752424 APPLICATION,AUTHORIZATION-CI  3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0601-4225 345.00
Cost Center: 0601 Total: 352.48

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0603 ICE ARENA Director: COLE, JERRY
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0000680 32 DEGREES P0O752340 MONTHLY BLADE RENTAL 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4246 196.00
V0000680 32 DEGREES P0752340 FREIGHT 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4246 46.50
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST P0752806 CLOTH PLUMBER 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4253 6.64
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST P0O752806 OILER ZOOM SPOUT 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4253 2.18
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST P0753256 WINDX CLEANER 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 20.98
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST P0753256 GLASS CLEANER 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 9.87
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST P0753248 BUCKET ROUGHNECK 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 10.44
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST P0753248 TOOL HOOK 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 2.65
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST P0753248 MOPSTICK 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 11.39
V0061285 BECKER ARENA PRODUCT3P0752896 BLADEMASTER PRO-SQ BLADE 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4269 163.00
V0061285 BECKER ARENA PRODUCT3P0752896 FREIGHT 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4269 10.00
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752803 CHLORINE TEST STRIPS 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 37.52
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752901 FLOOR SQUEEGE 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 39.98
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752901 STRAIGHT FLOOR SQUEEGE 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 34.50
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752901 GLOVES 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 87.50
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752901 33GAL 2MIL BLACK 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 119.85
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752901 TOILET TISSUE 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 82.28
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752901 LIGHTNING DELIMER 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 108.84
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752901 12 STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 70.53
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752901 TNT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 38.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752901 TOWELS 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 120.44
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752901 FUEL SURCHARGE 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 4.99
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0752359 TNT DISINFECTANT 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 22.16
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0753257 AEROSOL TNT 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 27.70
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL P0753257 FUEL SURCHARGE 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4264 4.99
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE P0O752801 96# PROPANE 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4262 62.40
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE P0752801 DELIVERY CHARGE 3/15/2012 3/15/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4262 9.00
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE P0753249 DELIVERY CHARGE 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4262 15.00
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE P0753249 160# PROPANE 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4262 104.00
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTP0752268 0293050 107 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4284 747.55
V0147470 CLIMATE CONTROL P0O752349 COMBUSTION BLOWER 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4253 231.00
V0147470 CLIMATE CONTROL P0752349 COMBUSTION MOTOR 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4253 210.18
V0147470 CLIMATE CONTROL P0752349 CONTACTOR 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0603-4253 132.11
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V0147470
V0147470
V0147470
V0200700
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336

CLIMATE CONTROL
CLIMATE CONTROL
CLIMATE CONTROL
DENNIS SUPPLY
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA

P0752349
P0O752349
P0752349
P0752897
P0O746833
P0746833
P0O746832
PO746832
PO747245
PO747245
PO747241
PO747241
PO747240
PO747240
PO747244
PO747244
PO747243
PO747243
PO747242
PO747242
P0O748031
PO748031
P0748032
P0O748032
P0748033
P0O748033
PO749712
PO749712
PO749711
PO749711
P0749710
P0O749710
P0O749709
P0O749709
PO749714

OVERLOAD
FREIGHT

EXCISE TAX

FLAME BARRIER
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE

3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/16/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012

3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/16/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0603-4253
0101-0603-4253
0101-0603-4253
0101-0603-4253
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520

95.77
16.00
13.98
41.86
21.00
2.00
21.00
2.00
21.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
35.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
28.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
28.00
2.00
21.00
2.00
49.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
28.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
14.00
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V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336

DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA

PO749714
PO749715
PO749715
PO749717
PO749717
P0O749716
P0O749716
P0O750632
PO750632
P0O749728
PO749728
PO749746
PO749746
PO749758
PO749758
PO749757
PO749757
P0O750251
P0O750251
P0750252
P0O750252
PO750964
PO750964
P0O750931
PO750931
P0O750930
P0O750930
P0751268
P0751268
P0751266
P0751266
P0O751270
P0O751270
PO751267
PO751267

DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE (2) AT
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZASLARGE
DELIVERY CHARGE

3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012

3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520

2.00
63.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
9.25
2.00
28.00
2.00
28.00
2.00
63.00
2.00
21.00
2.00
42.00
2.00
35.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
49.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
28.00
2.00
14.00
2.00
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V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0208336
V0347900
V0347900
V0347900
V0347900
V0375493
V0375493
V0375493
V0375493
V0421590
V0459659
V0460150
V0563060
V0618600
V0631970
V0648900
V0648900
V0648900
V0648900
V0648900
V0648900
V0659645
V0659645
V0659645
V0659645
V0659645
V0666565
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500

DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
DOMINO'SPIZZA
HAUFF MID-AMERICA
HAUFF MID-AMERICA
HAUFF MID-AMERICA
HAUFF MID-AMERICA
HOWIE'SHOCKEY TAPE
HOWIE'SHOCKEY TAPE
HOWIE'SHOCKEY TAPE
HOWIE'SHOCKEY TAPE
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.
KNECHT HOME CENTER
KNOLOGY

MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
OFFICEMAX

OLSON'S PEST

PARTY DIRECT

PARTY DIRECT

PARTY DIRECT

PARTY DIRECT

PARTY DIRECT

PARTY DIRECT

P0751269
P0751269
P0O750965
PO750965
P0O752386
P0752386
P0O752386
P0O752386
P0O753250
P0753250
P0753250
P0753250
PO752778
P0O752786
P0752660
P0O753216
PO752766
PO752347
PO752344
P0O752344
PO752344
P0752344
P0O752344
PO752344

PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO P0753246
PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO P0753246
PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO P0753246
PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO P0753246
PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO P0753246

PIONEER BANK & TRUST

P0752658

SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752336
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752336
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752336
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752336
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752336

PIZZAS LARGE

DELIVERY CHARGE
PIZZAS LARGE

DELIVERY CHARGE
AUGUSTA BEANIE MAROON
AUGUSTA BEANIE BLACK
EMBROIDER ON FRONT
SHIPPING

BLACK HOWIE 1X25 YDS
CLEAR HOWIE 1X33 YDS
PUCKS OFFICIAL 6 OZ
SHIPPING

OIL FILLER CAPS
CHARGER BAT 15/2/100 AMP
1895769 MAR12 PHONE
30783804 295.7

TOURO DESK 1TB
BI-MONTHLY SERVICE
PLATES

NAPKINS

BALLOONS

RIBBONS

WRISTBANDS

SHIPPING

5 GAL BIBS SODA

200Z NR SSBX

FUEL SURCHARGE

24 OZ CUPS

GARTORADE

CREDIT CARD FEES-ICE ARENA
24 DUST MOP

84 MOP TOWELS
LAUNDRY BAG
ENVIROMENTAL

ENERGY

3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012

3/9/2012

3/9/2012

3/9/2012

3/9/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/13/2012
3/21/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/13/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012

3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/13/2012
3/21/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/13/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4259
0101-0603-4259
0101-0603-4259
0101-0603-4259
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4251
0101-0603-4269
0101-0603-4281
0101-0603-4282
0101-0603-4261
0101-0603-4225
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4520
0101-0603-4530
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264

14.00
2.00
70.00
2.00
227.50
16.25
367.50
35.00
158.40
178.20
86.00
51.23
4.99
69.99
8.22
1,697.71
77.00
75.00
76.00
47.50
80.50
12.60
175.00
34.50
90.00
27.00
3.00
41.00
72.00
310.06
2.34
18.74
0.26
1.07
1.07
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V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0775500
V0802762
V0802762
V0802762
V0881098
V0881098
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601

SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752337
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN PO752337
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752337
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752337
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN PO752337
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752337
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752894
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752894
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752894
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0O752894
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752894
SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN P0752894
SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF P0752895
SOUTH DAKQOTA DEPT OF P0752895
SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF P0752895
US FIGURE SKATING PO752763
USFIGURE SKATING PO752763
WALMART COMMUNITY  P0750532
WALMART COMMUNITY  P0750532
WALMART COMMUNITY  P0750532
WALMART COMMUNITY  P0750532
WALMART COMMUNITY  P0750532
WALMART COMMUNITY  PO752775

24 DUST MOP 3/12/2012
74X8 MAT BURGNDY 3/12/2012
85 MOP TOWEL 3/12/2012
LAUNDRY BAG 3/12/2012
ENVIROMENTAL 3/12/2012
ENERGY 3/12/2012
DUST MOP 3/15/2012
4X8 BURGNDY MATS 3/15/2012
180 BAR MOP TOWEL 3/15/2012
LAUNDRY BAG 3/15/2012
ENVIROMENTAL 3/15/2012
ENERGY 3/15/2012
FOOD LICENSE APPLICATION 3/15/2012
FOOD LICENSE INSPECTION FEE 3/15/2012
FOOD LICENSE INITIAL LICENSEF  3/15/2012
MEMBERSHIPS FOR STUDENTS 3/15/2012
FREIGHT 3/15/2012
WATCHES FOR SKATE 3/21/2012
MAGNUM 3/21/2012
THERM ANALOG 3/21/2012
MARKERS 3/21/2012
SHARPIES 3/21/2012
DECT CORDED 3/21/2012

3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/12/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012

Cost Center:

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0603

0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4264
0101-0603-4292
0101-0603-4292
0101-0603-4292
0101-0603-4292
0101-0603-4292
0101-0603-4269
0101-0603-4269
0101-0603-4269
0101-0603-4261
0101-0603-4261
0101-0603-4261

Total:

2.25
68.80
13.26

0.25

4.23

4.23

2.34
71.55
12.73

0.26

4.34

4.34

120.00
50.00
100.00
456.00
18.00
38.64

3.24

7.97

3.94

597
18.97

8,983.75
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Cost Center: 0604 GOLF COURSE Director: COLE, JERRY
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO P0752765 OXY,ACET,C25 TANK RENTAL 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4269 14.43
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES P0751795 MAR 2012 SERVICE 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4225 63.20
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES P0751795 MAR 2012 SERVICE 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4225 25.62
V0139400 CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF P0752301 CREDIT CARD FEES-MERCURY 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4530 398.85
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753702 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4261 3.39
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO753704 POSTAGE 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4261 0.42
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO751797 LAMPHOLDER 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 191.04
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC PO751797 LIGHT BULBS 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4264 48.90
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF P0752802 A CLEANER 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 45.87
V0197405 DAVISSUN TURF P0752802 AIR HOSE 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 65.05
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF P0752802 SWITCH 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 51.51
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF P0752802 SHAFT 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 40.26
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF P0752802 SHIPPING 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 13.21
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF P0752802 SHIPPING 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 12.69
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THEBH P0751800 BEER FOR RESALE 3/5/2012 3/5/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4520 12.75
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THEBH P0751800 ADJBEER FOR RESALE 3/5/2012 3/5/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4520 60.00
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THEBH P0751800 CREDIT-RTN EMPTIES 3/5/2012 3/5/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4520 -60.00
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THEBH P0749192 BEER FOR RESALE 2/7/2012 2/7/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4520 1.95
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THEBH P0749192 ADJ 2/7/2012 2/7/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4520 -1.95
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THEBH P0749192 BEER FOR RESALE 2/7/2012 2/7/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4520 109.90
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THEBH P0749192 CREDIT-BEER 2/7/2012 2/7/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4520 -107.95
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THEBH P0749192 CREDIT-BEER 2/7/2012 2/7/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4520 -276.61
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THEBH P0749007 BEER FOR RESALE 2/7/2012 2/7/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4520 104.55
V0311210 GREENLINE EQUIPMENT  P0752774 DRAW BAR 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 36.80
V0311210 GREENLINE EQUIPMENT  P0752774 BELT 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 51.41
V0311210 GREENLINE EQUIPMENT P0752774 STEERING ASSY 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 470.98
V0311210 GREENLINE EQUIPMENT  P0752774 SHIPPING 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 9.80
V0311210 GREENLINE EQUIPMENT P0752774 SHIPPING 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 8.43
V0311210 GREENLINE EQUIPMENT  P0752774 SHIPPING 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 29.94
V0311210 GREENLINE EQUIPMENT  P0752774 CREDIT-RTN PARTS 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 -202.84
V0311210 GREENLINE EQUIPMENT P0752774 CORR-ALREADY PAID 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4253 -59.84
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK P0752108 SPRAYER 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4269 25.19
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK P0752108 JET STREAM 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0613-0604-4269 16.19
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V0340280
V0389160
V0448000
V0448000
V0448000
V0541285
V0541285
V0541285
V0541285
V0551955
V0551955
V0551955
V0551955
V0551955
V0551955
V0551955
V0551955
V0551955
V0551955
V0551955
V0551955
V0563060
V0563060
V0563060
V0563060
V0697172
V0697172
V0697172
V0697172
V0697172
V0697172
V0697172
V0835829
V0835829
V0835829

HARDWARE HANK
INDUSTRIAL ELEC &
KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP,
KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP,
KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP,
MENARDS

MENARDS

MENARDS

MENARDS

MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MIDWEST TURF
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL
PUTTER'S GOLF CARS
PUTTER'S GOLF CARS
PUTTER'S GOLF CARS
PUTTER'S GOLF CARS
PUTTER'S GOLF CARS
PUTTER'S GOLF CARS
PUTTER'S GOLF CARS
STURDEVANT'SAUTO
STURDEVANT'SAUTO
STURDEVANT'SAUTO

P0752108
PO752777
PO752779
P0O752780
PO752111
PO752781
P0O752781
PO752781
PO752781
P0O752783
PO752783
P0752783
P0O752783
P0O752783
P0O752783
PO752783
P0752783
P0O752783
PO752783
PO752783
P0O752783
P0O753406
PO753406
P0O753406
P0O753406
PO752787
PO752787
PO752787
PO752787
PO752787
PO752787
PO752787
P0752800
P0752800
P0O752800

CARWASH SOLUTION
REPAIR GENERATOR
WEEKS PROSHOP LABOR FEB
MAR 6-10,2012 PAYMENT MB
MAR 1-5,2012 CONTRACT MB
BIMETAL HOLES
BLADE HOLESAW

PIN

LEAF RAKES

RAKE ASSY
GROMMET

TROWEL

REPAIRKIT

SEAL

SEAL

SEAL

BED KNIVES
SHIPPING

SHIPPING

SHIPPING

SHIPPING

03562323 82.6

03562425 12.7

03619022 35.1

03619121 43.6
WINDSHIELD
WASHER

BRAKE PADS
ACCELERATOR PADS
STEERING ASSY
SHIPPING

SHIPPING

BEARING

FILTER

FILTER

3/9/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/20/2012

3/9/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012

3/9/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/20/2012

3/9/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0613-0604-4269
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4225
0613-0604-4225
0613-0604-4225
0613-0604-4265
0613-0604-4265
0613-0604-4265
0613-0604-4269
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4282
0613-0604-4282
0613-0604-4282
0613-0604-4282
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253

6.02
33.00
800.00
1,634.90
253.67
13.17
13.98
13.47
62.20
12.03
552
29.88
40.10
10.56
32.50
40.60
150.20
12.35
12.06
8.77
12.20
489.74
8351
210.67
250.03
149.50
3.04
72.72
10.10
252.53
11.50
9.50
51.80
21.77
5.53
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V0835829
V0835829
V0835829
V0835829
V0835829
V0835829
V0835829
V0835829
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0899601
V0945720

STURDEVANT'SAUTO
STURDEVANT'SAUTO
STURDEVANT'SAUTO
STURDEVANT'SAUTO
STURDEVANT'SAUTO
STURDEVANT'SAUTO
STURDEVANT'SAUTO
STURDEVANT'SAUTO
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WALMART COMMUNITY
WORK WAREHOUSE

P0752800
PO752798
PO752798
PO752798
PO752798
PO752798
P0O752798
PO752798
PO750745
PO750745
PO750745
PO750650
P0O750650
PO750650
P0751822
P0751822
P0751822
P0751822
P0751822
P0751822
P0751822
P0751813

TERMINAL

BRAKE CLEANER
FILTER

FILTER

FILTER

FILTER

SPARK PLUG

SCOTCH BRITE

PENS

PENCILS

MARKERS
COMPUTER MONITOR
MICROWAVE

CORR RTN COMPUTER MONITOR
GLASSES

RISER FOR TABLE
GLADWARE

KNIFE SHARPENER
FOOD FOR RESALE
COMPUTER MONITOR
FOOD FOR RESALE
STEEL TOE BOOTS FOR MIKE

3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012

3/8/2012

3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/19/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012

3/8/2012

Cost Center:

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0604

0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4253
0613-0604-4261
0613-0604-4261
0613-0604-4261
0613-0604-4261
0613-0604-4269
0613-0604-4261
0613-0604-4269
0613-0604-4269
0613-0604-4269
0613-0604-4269
0613-0604-4520
0613-0604-4261
0613-0604-4520
0613-0604-4263

Total:

5.28
518
21.77
42.11
15.98
5.90
7.40
12.30
5.52
344
12.44
135.00
155.00
-135.00
1.97
7.44
9.12
23.97
21.96
199.00
124.91
114.88

6,826.83
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Cost Center: 0605

EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSE Director: COLE, JERRY

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753541 4843467536 12327689 1400 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0614-0605-4283 115.22
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12581204 685 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0614-0605-4283 90.73
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753541 4843467536 12570060 247 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0614-0605-4283 39.75
V0139400 CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF P0752301 CREDIT CARD FEES-MERCURY 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0614-0605-4530 25.08
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTP0752268 00046350 0 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0614-0605-4284 30.02
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THEBH P0752329 RTN BEER 3/8/2012 3/8/2012 AP WP 0614-0605-4520 -150.59
V0563060 MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL P0753216 01584721 11.8 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0614-0605-4282 78.29
V0563060 MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL P0753216 01584821 15.4 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0614-0605-4282 98.68
V0838010 SUMMIT SIGNS& SUPPLY P0751818 SIGN 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0614-0605-4269 65.00

Cost Center: 0605 Total: 392.18
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Cost Center: 0607 PARKS Director: COLE, JERRY
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0002889 A ROYAL FLUSH P0752686 prtbls@founders,bragburn,cl,si 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4225 440.00
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO P0752348 cylinder rentals 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4246 28.84
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752350 rake,hoses,peroxide for greenh 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4266 19.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752350 clothesping/greenhouse 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4266 7.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752094 lime & rust clnr/pressure wash 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4253 25.99
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752094 bulbs 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4257 9.97
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752094 batteries 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4269 9.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752673 nuts* bolts 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4259 4.76
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752665 steel plate 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4259 8.70
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752665 nuts,bolts,screws 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4259 7.47
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752665 steel & cork plates 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4259 7.44
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE PO752665 batteries 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4269 13.99
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE PO752665 drill bits 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4265 20.87
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0752665 nuts & bolts 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4253 3.08
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE PO752665 CREDIT-RTN STEEL PLATE 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4259 -8.70
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0753116 Shoulder Harness 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4253 24.99
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0753116 tarps and straps 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4269 66.72
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0753116 tarp straps 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4269 8.95
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0753116 CREDIT-RTN TARP STRAPS 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4269 -12.25
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12768084 417 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 59.53
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753801 3772762464 12769990 726 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 95.51
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753801 3772762464 12286732 9 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 12.05
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12806767 998 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 127.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12808592 1 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 1111
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753801 3772762464 12766984 2720 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 311.12
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12424682 2247 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 258.57
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12766556 2447 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 274.41
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12424684 1525 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 204.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753801 3772762464 12766554 734 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 96.44
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753801 3772762464 12767019 40 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 15.64
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12776207 3040 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 371.34
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER &  P0753801 3772762464 12767020 1040 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 131.45
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER&  P0753801 3772762464 12766893 7700 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0607-4283 865.69
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V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078490
V0078520
V0139120
V0139120
V0139120
V0139120
V0139590
V0139590
V0141335
V0141335
V0158390
V0158390
V0158390
V0179540
V0179540
V0179540
V0234700
V0248950
V0268870
V0340280

BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER &
BLACK HILLS POWER
CITY OF RAPID CITY
CITY OF RAPID CITY
CITY OF RAPID CITY
CITY OF RAPID CITY
CITY-PETTY
CITY-PETTY

PO753801
P0O753541
PO753541
PO753541
P0O753541
PO753541
P0O753541
P0O753541
PO753541
P0O753541
PO753541
PO753541
P0O753541
PO753541
P0O753541
P0O753541
P0752095
PO752705
PO752705
PO752705
PO753115
P0752929
P0752929

CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTP0752268
CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTP0753403

CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY
CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY
CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY
CRESCENT ELECTRIC
CRESCENT ELECTRIC
CRESCENT ELECTRIC
ENVIRONMENTAL

P0O752351
P0O752351
P0752097
P0O749562
P0749562
P0749562
P0O752676

FASTENAL COMPANY, THEPO0752001

FRENCH'S UPHOLSTERY
HARDWARE HANK

PO752677
P0O752687

3772762464 12775345 11040
4843467536 12376013 4
4843467536 NONE PRORATED
4843467536 NONE PRORATED
4843467536 12771655 150
4843467536 12376012 0
4843467536 NONE PRORATED
4843467536 NONE PRORATED
4843467536 NONE PRORATED
4843467536 12606475 0
4843467536 12236282 41
4843467536 NONE PRORATED
4843467536 NONE PRORATED
4843467536 12488983 116
4843467536 12218478 2
4843467536 12550132 11

air filter kit

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

tire disposal

TITLE REG NEW PLATES SN 150037
TITLE REG TRANSF PLATES SN 236
09005975 0

090103150

2 pr. gloves/stock

12 pr.gloves,2 safety glasses/
gloves/stock

electrical cabinet

fuse

SHIPPING

furnace filters

cableties

repair foam/recover truck seat
nuts& bolts

3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012

3/9/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/16/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012

3/8/2012
3/21/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012

3/9/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012

3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/21/2012
3/9/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/14/2012
3/16/2012
3/15/2012
3/15/2012
3/8/2012
3/21/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/9/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/20/2012
3/16/2012
3/12/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4283
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4270
0101-0607-4270
0101-0607-4270
0101-0607-4267
0101-0607-4225
0101-0607-4225
0101-0607-4284
0101-0607-4284
0101-0607-4263
0101-0607-4263
0101-0607-4263
0101-0607-4257
0101-0607-4257
0101-0607-4257
0101-0607-4269
0101-0607-4269
0101-0607-4251
0101-0607-4259

1,711.20
11.46
67.89
34.52
28.46
11.00
18.40
21.51

9.51
11.00
15.77
16.89

9.51
24.50
11.24
12.28
15.99
60.00
60.00
60.00
25.20
15.00
10.00
92.29
39.28
24.00
96.00
14.00

129.03
18.89
8.40
206.28
26.30
475.00
1.13
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V0340280
V0340280
V0350135
V0350135
V0367655
V0367655
V0376000
V0412660
V0412660
V0421590
V0421590
V0443310
V0448030
V0536254
V0563060
V0563060
V0563060
V0563060
V0610060
V0772475
V0678973
V0678973
V0678973
V0678973
V0678973
V0687290
V0698810
V0698810
V0745570
V0750950
V0782950
V0816451
V0835829
V0835829
V0835829

HARDWARE HANK PO753036
HARDWARE HANK P0O752352
HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY COP0752099
HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY COP0752099

HILLYARD INC. PO753117
HILLYARD INC. PO753037
HSBC BUSINESS P0O752365
JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  P0753118
JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  P0752353
JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0752354
JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  P0752354
KELLY SERVICESINC PO752877
KIMBALL MIDWEST P0O752363
MATHESON-LINWELD P0752364

MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL P0753216
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL P0753216
MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL P0753216

MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL P0753216
NORTH CENTRAL SUPPLY P0752679

NORTHERN TRUCK P0746158
POWER HOUSE HONDA P0O752372
POWER HOUSE HONDA PO753038
POWER HOUSE HONDA PO753121
POWER HOUSE HONDA P0O753121
POWER HOUSE HONDA PO753121
PRESSURE SERVICE INC.  P0752101
RDO EQUIPMENT CO P0O753123
RDO EQUIPMENT CO P0O753123
RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC  P0753122
RUSHMORE SAFETY P0O748300
SHOENER MACHINE & PO753039

SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALLPO753073

STURDEVANT'SAUTO P0O753124
STURDEVANT'SAUTO P0O752355
STURDEVANT'SAUTO PO752355

garbage cans
WDA40,hoses for greenhouse
bench sand/greenhouse
bench sand/greenhouse
Swabby bowl cleaner
paper towels

bird spikes

cutting edge, nuts and bolts
gas spring

brake pads

u-bolt

wages for Deb Usera
clips/tubes/wshrs/rings/clamps
circle cutting guide
01514622 8.1

01514721 198.6
02136123 13.4
02136024 32.9

latchbolt

7'6" snow plow installed
lubrizol

lubrizol

drive tube assembly
shaft extension

CREDIT SHAFT EXT
hose end install

skid shoe and chain
seal, plug, headlight
wire brush and bolts
pigskin gloves/stock
hole saw arbor

89 LOCATES

filters

coil springs/shocks
filters

3/20/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/13/2012

3/20/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012

3/16/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/16/2012

3/13/2012

3/12/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012
3/9/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/12/2012

3/15/2012

3/16/2012

3/20/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012

3/20/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/13/2012

3/20/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012

3/16/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/21/2012

3/16/2012

3/13/2012

3/12/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012
3/9/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/12/2012

3/15/2012

3/16/2012

3/20/2012
3/9/2012
3/9/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0607-4264
0101-0607-4266
0101-0607-4266
0101-0607-4266
0101-0607-4264
0101-0607-4264
0101-0607-4269
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4251
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4225
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4282
0101-0607-4282
0101-0607-4282
0101-0607-4282
0101-0607-4252
0101-0607-4360
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4259
0101-0607-4263
0101-0607-4265
0101-0607-4225
0101-0607-4251
0101-0607-4251
0101-0607-4251

479.80
7.45
47.18
31.45
7.02
123.66
281.64
242.37
32.64
69.98
6.54
215.75
232.93
225.00
56.69
1,143.31
87.41
197.88
40.00
5,100.00
35.25
73.40
52.25
69.99
-69.99
10.00
690.18
137.84
7.84
10.99
21.75
91.21
128.33
230.32
145.17
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V0835829
V0838010
V0838010
V0838010
V0545925
V0856300
V0871977
V0899601
V0908400
V0936710
V0936710

STURDEVANT'SAUTO

SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY
SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY
SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY

TESSMAN SEED INC.
TITAN MACHINERY
TRUENORTH STEEL
WALMART COMMUNITY
WATERTREE INC
WHISLER BEARING
WHISLER BEARING

P0752355
P0O752681
P0752681
P0752681
P0O752366
PO753040
P0O752356
P0O752370
P0752360
P0O752358
P0752358

inner air filter

"...pets off leash"

"please leash & clean up"
"auth.vehicles only"

peat potsinserts/trays

2 hinges

sheet metal remnant
Desk Sorter, mop, refills, sto
softnr rental/parks shop
handle

belting

3/9/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012

3/9/2012
3/20/2012
3/12/2012
3/21/2012

3/9/2012

3/9/2012

3/9/2012

3/9/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012

3/9/2012
3/20/2012
3/12/2012
3/21/2012

3/9/2012

3/9/2012

3/9/2012

Cost Center:

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0607

0101-0607-4251
0101-0607-4269
0101-0607-4269
0101-0607-4269
0101-0607-4266
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4251
0101-0607-4269
0101-0607-4246
0101-0607-4253
0101-0607-4251

Total:

20.22
147.00
129.00

86.00
997.70

34.72

6.09

46.74

20.00

2541

24.00

18,713.81

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0608 URBAN FORESTRY Director: COLE, JERRY

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0047459 BACKENS, DONALD & P0O753032 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 318.00
V0061546 BECKER, TIM AND P0752670 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 2,385.00
V0064338 BENDT, JODI P0752668 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 711.53
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  P0752675 pink ribbon 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4269 4.40
V0170138 CORSINI, MICHELE PO753112 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 159.00
V0200464 DELAMETER, LYNN P0753113 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 159.00
V0218238 DUSEK, DORRANCE P0O752666 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 337.88
V0222106  EAST, CHRIS P0752339 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 3,000.00
V0222106  EAST, CHRIS P0O752339 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/12/2012 3/12/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 3,000.00
V0236608 EVANS, JANE PO753033 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/21/2012 3/21/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 3,000.00
V0269457 FREYTAG, WILLIAM P0752345 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 477.00
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK P0O752678 pink paint 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4269 13.48
V0349155 HAVEN, GARY AND/OR P0752343 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 504.83
V0355676  HERLIHY, JOHN AND P0752671 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 576.38
V0372882 HOLLOWAY, RICK AND/ORP0752683 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 132.50
V0485537 LEACH, JM AND/OR ANN P0752346 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 663.83
V0644942 PALMER, JAND/OR PEGGY P0752682 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 497.25
V0649327 PATTERSON, ROBIN P0752672 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 1,232.25
V0678955 POWLES, ROBERT P0753034 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 477.00
V0678955 POWLES, ROBERT P0O753034 CORR COST 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 -159.00
V0732108 RICE, STUART P0752684 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/19/2012 3/19/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 3,000.00
V0791662 SOPKO, FRANK AND/OR  P0752685 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 218.15
V0791662 SOPKO, FRANK AND/OR  P0752685 CORR COST 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 20.35
V0842978  TEIXEIRA, JOSE AND/OR  P0753035 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 307.50
V0848409 THOMAS, RANDY P0752104 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/9/2012 3/9/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 238.50
V0868847 TRIMBLE, TOM AND PO753114 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/20/2012 3/20/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 1,073.25
T9386 WADE, SANDRA P0752667 MPB tree removal reimbursement 3/16/2012 3/16/2012 AP WP 0101-0608-4530 520.73

Cost Center: 0608 Total: 22,868.81

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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The City of Rapid City

Cost Center: 0609 LIBRARY Director: CHAPMAN, GRETA
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0010346 AGATI INC P0O743431 JET STACKABLE ARMLESS CHAIR  2/8/2012 2/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4296 5,300.00
V0010346  AGATI INC P0743431 FREIGHT-DOCK DELIVERY 2/8/2012 2/8/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4296 950.00
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 14.19
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKSAUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4346 13.59
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 254.01
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4346 40.19
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKSAUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 15.57
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 7.85
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKSAUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 4.00
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 413
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 5.99
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 22.92
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 5.99
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 13.98
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 20.13
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 81.60
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKSAUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 287.11
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4346 16.98
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 5.01
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKSAUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4346 34.35
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 88.94
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4346 33.97
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKSAUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 17.07
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 44.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 61.33
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKSAUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4346 5.99
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 3111
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKSAUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 91.53
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 95.12
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 8.68
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKSAUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 9.94
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4341 13.97
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC PO750756 BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD 2/22/2012 2/22/2012 AP WP 0101-0609-4346 6.23
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V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329

AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
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AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC

PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756

BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
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BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD

2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012

2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
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WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341

28.99
5.99
10.99
9.84
12.18
48.04
96.83
12.34
95.06
20.48
17.08
25.47
29.84
20.48
25.07
13.99
26.91
76.71
17.75
29.25
43.99
17.15
19.16
7.99
272.17
13.48
19.98
39.71
11.98
36.40
110.67
7.74
14.98
23.94
24.05
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V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
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PO750756
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PO750756
PO750756
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PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
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PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756

BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD

CORR-COST OF THE OBAMAS
CORR-COST OF THE OBAMAS
CORR-COST OF NIXONS DARKEST
CORR-COST OF DEFENDING

BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
CREDIT-COST OF
CREDIT-COST OF
CORR-COST OF
CORR-COST OF
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD

2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012

2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4346

7.98
7.70
10.44
27.67
33.87
8.70
70.83
-0.18
-0.18
-0.33
-0.35
37.87
27.76
17.57
-24.45
-49.28
18.37
49.28
40.91
133.68
182.57
13.97
12.98
64.43
8.99
115.18
33.47
7.98
11.14
18.33
24.83
14.99
79.40
32.73
12.97

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

Tracy Davis

03/29/2012
13:56:13



The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329

AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC

PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756

BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD

2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012

2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4346
0101-0609-4341
0101-0609-4341

14.44
15.49
24.18
92.04
4.00
4.98
4.98
5.68
6.63
7.94
10.98
15.93
27.74
4.73
11.63
14.85
41.80
9.89
70.27
4.49
18.86
81.98
31.94
12.98
11.05
265.31
17.03
87.37
19.04
33.50
10.56
16.11
15.97
144.79
207.05

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

Tracy Davis
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329
V0016329

AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC
AMAZON.COM INC

PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756
PO750756

BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD
BOOKSAUDIO/DVD
BOOKS/AUDIO/DVD